

Pl. Nr	Förer/Kartleser	Klubb	Bilmerke	SS 1	SS 2	SS 3	Prick	Total	Diff F/T
1	206 Dennis Thorén	Östmarks MFF	IC-Kart R4	0:59,003	1:07,322	1:06,072	0:00	2:05,075	
2	204 Jens Eriksson	Teknis MC	Swedcart	0:59,425	1:06,729	1:07,380	0:00	2:06,154	0:01,079 0:01,079
3	207 Harald Engerud	KNA Eiker	IC-Kart R4	0:58,823	1:07,871	1:14,197	0:00	2:06,694	0:00,540 0:01,619
4	230 Sebastian Hinna	NMK Grenland Anmälare: Jan Hinna	V1 EVO2	0:59,968	1:08,544	1:08,215	0:00	2:08,183	0:01,489 0:03,108
5	280 Dennis Rådström	Östmark MFF Anmälare: Förarutveckling AB	IC-R3 KTM Sx	1:01,121	1:11,410	1:07,980	0:00	2:09,101	0:00,918 0:04,026
6	280 Arne Rådström	MK Ratten Anmälare: Förarutveckling AB	IC-R3 KTM Sx	1:01,445	1:09,747	5:00,000	0:00	2:11,192	0:02,091 0:06,117
7	260 Robin Kareliusson	Östmarks MFF	IC-R3	1:04,197	1:10,449	5:00,000	0:00	2:14,646	0:03,454 0:09,571
8	248 Mats Sebom	Hanninge MK	EAS KTM	1:02,107	1:12,740	5:00,000	0:00	2:14,847	0:00,201 0:09,772
9	277 Roger Lindberg	Kolsva MS	Lhracingkart	1:03,816	1:14,871	1:12,858	0:00	2:16,674	0:01,827 0:11,599
10	209 Tomas Boklund	Laxå MK		5:00,000	1:17,526	1:18,025	0:00	2:35,551	0:18,877 0:30,476
	216 Johan Eklund	Uppsala MK	En Gammal EAS	1:03,457	5:00,000	5:00,000		Brutit	

